
B.L.T.
Grilled Ham & Cheese
Grilled Cheese
Fish & Chips
Chicken Strips & Fries
Basket of Fries
Poutine
Onion Rings

Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Vegetarian Pizza
Meat Lovers Pizza
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Eye Opener Breakfast 
2 Eggs, Hashbrowns & Toast

Deluxe Eye Opener 
2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Sausage, Bacon or Ham & Toast

3 Stacked Pancake 
w/ Bacon, Sausage or Ham

Breakfast Sandwich 
Cracked Egg, Cheddar & Mayo 
Bacon or Ham on a Toasted Bun

Add Sausage, Bacon or Ham
Add Egg
Add Hashbrowns

Deluxe Burger 
5 oz Chuck Beef, Lettuce, Tomatoe, 
Cheddar, Mustard, Mayo, Onion & 
Pickles

Bacon & Cheddar Burger 
w/ Cheddar Cheese & Bacon

The Skyway Burger 
w/ Swiss Cheese, Bacon & Mushroom

Deluxe Chicken Burger 
Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato 
& Mayo

Grilled Salmon Burger 
Lettuce, Onion, Tomato & Tartar Sauce

Bacon & Cheddar Dog 
Grilled w/ Cheddar Cheese & 
Bacon

Stacked Club House 
Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce, 
Tomato & Mayo

Philly Cheesesteak 
Sliced Beef, Peppers & Sauteed 
Onions

Add Fries 
Add Onion Rings 
Gravy
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$3.00
$2.00
$3.00

$12.95

$12.25

$9.25

$9.25

$7.95

$16.25

$9.25

$12.25

$15.50

$15.50

$16.25

$8.95

$8.95

$9.50

$8.50

$14.95

$13.50
$15.95

$15.95

$16.25

$8.95

$14.25

$12.25

$13.50BU
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$3.50 
$3.95 
$1.50

Beverages

Bottled Beer 
Glass of Wine 
Coffee 
Tea 
Fountain Drink

$8.75 – $11.50 
$8.25 – $8.95 

12 oz $2.50   16 oz $2.75 
$2.75 
$2.85




