		14		
S		1	2	
FAS	- 10	C.S.		
	-	XS,		
BREA	· E	32-30		and the second
<b>S</b> R				-
				2

<b>Eye Opener Breakfast</b> 2 Eggs, Hashbrowns & Toast	\$12.95
<b>Deluxe Eye Opener</b> 2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Sausage, Bacon or Ham & Toast	\$14.95
<b>3 Stacked Pancake</b> w/ Bacon, Sausage or Ham	\$15.95
<b>Breakfast Sandwich</b> Cracked Egg, Cheddar & Mayo Bacon or Ham on a Toasted Bun	\$8.95
Add Sausage, Bacon or Ham Add Egg Add Hashbrowns	\$3.00 \$2.00 \$3.00

\$9.25
\$9.25
\$7.95
\$16.25
\$16.25
\$8.95
\$8.95
\$9.50

Cheese Pizza		\$9.25	
Pepperoni Pizza		\$12.25	
Vegetarian Pizza		\$15.50	
Meat Lovers Pizza		\$15.50	
Beverages			
Beverages Bottled Beer	\$	8.75 – \$11.50	
		8.25 - \$8.95	
Bottled Beer			
Bottled Beer Glass of Wine		8.25 - \$8.95	





<b>Deluxe Burger</b> 5 oz Chuck Beef, Lettuce, Tomatoe, Cheddar, Mustard, Mayo, Onion & Pickles	\$12.25
Bacon & Cheddar Burger w/ Cheddar Cheese & Bacon	\$13.50
The Skyway Burger w/ Swiss Cheese, Bacon & Mushroom	\$14.25
<b>Deluxe Chicken Burger</b> Grilled Chicken Breast, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo	\$12.25
Grilled Salmon Burger Lettuce, Onion, Tomato & Tartar Sauce	\$13.50

5	Bacon & Cheddar Dog	\$8.50
	Grilled w/ Cheddar Cheese &	
	Bacon	

Stacked Club House	\$15.95
Chicken Breast, Bacon, Lettuce,	
Tomato & Mayo	

Philly Cheesesteak	\$16.25
Sliced Beef, Peppers & Sauteed	
Onions	

Add Fries	\$3.50
Add Onion Rings	\$3.95
Gravy	\$1.50